

26.05.2026

Present: Sh. A.K. Mishra, Ld counsel for the petitioner along with petitioner.
Sh. R. K. Bachchan & Sh. P. K. Raghav, Ld.Proxy counsels for R-2 along with R-2

DW-1 has been examined and his cross examination is deferred at the request of Ld.Counsel for petitioner as he has to visit Hon'ble High Court of Delhi for attending one urgent matter.

Put up for cross examination of DW-1 on **21.08.2026**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
26.05.2026